Artemide

PRODUKTDATENBLATT

Minomushi Erde

DESIGN:

MATERIAL:

TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

FUNKTIONEN

DIMENSION

INKLUSIVE LEUCHTMITTEL

BESCHREIBUNG:

DIMENSION

ALUSWAHL

LED

WeiB

ARTIKELNUMMER

1698010A

Lichtverteilung

1P20 @
+{P-
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LUMINAIR
Watt:

Lichtstrom(lm):

CCT:
Efficacy:
CRI:

28W
1745Im
3000K
58Im/W
80



